THYSSENKRUPP AG

THYSSENKRUPP AG

ISIN: DE0007500001

Overview

2024/04/10 22:26:23

Price
5.282 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.20% (-0.06)

DE0007500001
TKA

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

3,281 EUR
GERMANY DAX

5.252 EUR (1,550)
5.31 EUR (1,550)
5.376 EUR

5.45 EUR

5.222 EUR

5.346 EUR
5.32404 EUR
578,577
3,080,364.94

517

23

WKN: 750000

Sy

14.00 |

12.00 \(
4 .I

a.00
6.00

4.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15285793,157078254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007500001&ID_NOTATION=9385932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007500001&ID_NOTATION=9385932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=046e61ec887780a40c993219d2e7ae1c8a1a6fa4f0f90878720041f4a4e1e254&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdd5d4ca8809571ae&time=1712879903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ea5912e12ee3cea578a92899665545028b71959b7320f1c50eabbfe303bfe5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c3bf09c1d481a5d4&time=1712879903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6a67666b679c3b2a37c21c2dc69cb0e4aee9946baa41417137b39d002a5318&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dab9a5ee3785dd8ce&time=1712879903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5508d14574d11ca905fb802e6b41ea76c5d6edf34f3da166616fb4b3a995542&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1aee6bb27e6e12afd&time=1712879903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3ebc1a32206593166c582b9b4e17046c3959f0ec8d92aa2ed5fb54e697d961d&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bff4c16a893ebaa0f&time=1712879903&tool=RSC

THYSSENKRUPP AG

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:23

Price

5.282 EUR

Difference ©  -1.20% (-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007500001
Symbol TKA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,281 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.252 EUR (1,550)
Ask (Ask size) 5.31 EUR (1,550)
Open 5.376 EUR
High 5.45 EUR
Low 5.222 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.346 EUR
VWAP 5.32404 EUR
Volume (pcs) 578,577
Trading volume 3,080,364.94
Number of trades 517
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2219% -17.52% -52.46%
Perf (abs.) -1.51 -1.13 -5.86
Beta 1.05 1.25 1.60
Volatility 32.60 35.28 44.30

ERSTE

Group

14.00 |
12.00 \(
10.00
8.00
6.00

4.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:43
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/10

Price

5.27 EUR

5.29 EUR

5.282 EUR

5.272 EUR

5.286 EUR (509,388)
4.878 EUR (446,432)
5.679 EUR (409,480)
6.407 EUR (383,593)

6.444 EUR (2024/01/11)

4.300 EUR (2024/02/26)

7.764 EUR (2023/04/18)

4.300 EUR (2024/02/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
22.38 4,462
0.01 3
3.08 517
0.15 90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21729

THYSSENKRUPP AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2020/
04/30

2023/
02/16

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/20

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:35

17:35

08:00

17:30

11:04

17:46

19:23

21:52

19:46

17:44

19:32

17:19

21:52

18:00

14.20 CHF

6.738 EUR

5.376 EUR

5.275 EUR

5.382 EUR

5.294 EUR

5.288 EUR

5.81 USD

4.728 EUR

5.376 EUR

5.248 EUR

2,100.00 HUF

5.288 EUR

5.184 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.01

0.00

0.09

0.00

1.71

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1541576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1421809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628890

THYSSENKRUPP AG

Company profile

Company Logo
oy

4y

thyssenkrupp

Contact Details
THYSSENKRUPP AG

ThyssenKrupp Allee 1 - 45143 Essen

Telefon: +49-201-844-0

Fax: +49-201-844-536000
E-mail: info@thyssenkrupp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miguel Angel Chairman of

Lopez Borrego Managing Board

Klaus Keysberg Member of Executive
Committee

Oliver Burkhard Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Siegfried
Russwurm
Bernhard Gunther
Eva Maria Verena
Volpert

Ingo Luge

Patrick Berard
Ursula Gather
Wolfgang Colberg
Achim Hass
Angelika Gifford
Birgit A. Behrendt
Christian Julius
Daniela Jansen
Jurgen Kerner
Katrin Krawinkel
Kirstin Zeidler
Stefan E. Buchner
Tanja Jacquemin
Tekin Nasikkol

Thorsten Koch

Ulrich Wilsberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@thyssenkrupp.com
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